*

2025 AMGUARD

EARLY ORDER

PROGRAM -

Product

PREMION

FUNGICIDE

PCNB + Tebuconazole

Attack anthracnose with
dual modes of action delivering
contact and systemic activity

[ Turfcide 400

PCNB

Unsurpassed snow mold protection
for control of all three major
snow mold pathogens

Product

Orthene

Acephate

Systemic insecticide for
landscape plants

TURF, TREE & ORNAMENTAL WSP

Acephate

Protect trees, shrubs, ornamentals,
and golf course turf from labeled
insect pests in a water-soluble packet

[WISDOM EZ|

Bifenthrin

Bifenthrin granular on a water
dispersible carrier for easier and
more uniform application.
Broad spectrum control of labeled
lawn and perimeter pests.

Item # Size
2x2.5gal
13739
2.5gal
2x2.5aqgal
125N
2.5gal
Item # Size
12x.773 1b
12602
773 b
4x7731b
12603
773 b
12x3x131b
12592
3x1/31b
12027 251b

Rebate

$40.00 (case)

$20.00 (jug)

$30.00 (case)

$15.00 (jug)

Rebate

$12.00 (case)
$1.00 (can)
$24.00 (case)

$6.00 (bag)

$9.00 (case)

$0.75 (bag)

$1.50 (bag)

"SAVE NOW

g :',-.._.N'o enrollment form. No signing up.

Simply order Sept. 1 — Nov. 30, 2025.

Product

S@EPTER

T&0 | 70WDG HERBICI

Imazaquin

Weed control in

southern landscape beds

A
SUREPYC [[9]

Imazaquin and Sulfentrazone

Destroy doveweed and 70+ weeds
in warm-season turfgrass

Product

DEADLINE <) Ornamental

Metaldehyde

One last meal for slugs

and snails. Barrier protection
with rain and irrigation-resistant

mini-pellets.

Order qualifying for at least

Item # Size
10x11.43 oz
13997
1.43 oz
8x1qt
14209
1qt
4 x1gal
14945
1gal
Item # Size
11534 251b

a $30 rebate is required.

Offer valid Sept. 1 — Nov. 30, 2025 E]

View product information

DEADLINE ORNAMENTAL, ORTHENE TURF, TREE & ORNAMENTAL 97 SPRAY, ORTHENE TURF, TREE & ORNAMENTAL WSP, PREMION FUNGICIDE, SCEPTER
T&O 70 WDG HERBICIDE, SUREPYC IQ, TURFCIDE 400, and WISDOM EZ are EPA registered products of AMVAC Chemical Corporation. Important: Always read and
follow label instructions. Some products may not be registered for sale or use in all states or counties. Please check with your state agency responsible for pesticide

registration to ensure registration status.

©2025 AMVAC Chemical Corporation. All rights reserved. AMERICAN VANGUARD, AMVAC, AMGUARD, PREMION, SUREPYC, TURFCIDE, WISDOM, and respective
logos are trademarks owned by AMVAC Chemical Corporation. AMGUARD Environmental Technologies is the specialty markets division of AMVAC Chemical

Corporation, a wholly owned subsidiary of American Vanguard Corporation. DEADLINE is a trademark of Deahinder LLC. ORTHENE is a trademark of OMS Investments,

Inc. SCEPTER is a trademark of BASF. AMGUARDTECH.com AET-25030

T

and more at

Rebate

$160.00 (case)

$16.00 (bottle)

$72.00 (case)

$9.00 (bottle)

$112.00 (case)

$28.00 (bottle)

Rebate

$5.00 (bag)

AMGUARD

ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES


https://www.amguardtech.com

